
FCC Identification Label:

Position of FCC Identification Label:

FCC ID: ODS396GR4359X

GROTHE INC.
Ord.-Nr.: 43594 white

    43596 blue

Backside of
the receiver

Position of the
Label

FCC ID: ODS396GR4359X

GROTHE INC.
Ord.-Nr.: 43594 white
                43596 blue

41 mm

9 mm

26 mm

Grothe & Söhne GmbH & Co. KG
Löhestraße 22
D-53773 Hennef
(GERMANY)

Tel: +49-2242-8890-181
Fax: +49-2242-8890-33
e-mail: skayser@grothe.de

Battery
compartment

65 mm


